WeiYe Optoelectronic Technology Co., Ltd.
sales@lhwyled.com / Whatsapp +86 13480740318 / Wechat: sales_lhwyled
4 / 50
Private Module+Different Frames

4000K
5000K
5700K
6000K
6500K
10°
15°
24°
38°
50°
60°
RA>90
RA>95
D50*H43
WY-M2-7W 7W 600lm D50*H51
WY-M2-10W 10W 850lm D50*H77
WY-M2-12W 12W 1050lm D50*H88
WY-M1-10W 10W 850lm D50*H62
WY-M1-15W 15W 1350lm D50*H81
WY-M1-20W 20W 1750lm D50*H88